राष्ट्रीय फैशन टैक्नालॉजी संस्थान, चेन्नई NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI अकादमिक मामलों के कार्यालय Office of Academic Affairs

AA54/NIFT/CHE/Sarthak/2021-22

08.06.2021

CIRCULAR

Sub: NIFT, Chennai – "SARTHAK" NIFT Financial Assistance Scheme for the year 2021-22 – reg.

All the eligible students of under graduate & post graduate of NIFT Chennai can apply for "SARTHAK" NIFT Financial Assistance Scheme (2021-22) through online using NIFT CMS Portal. The Opening of online SARTHAK applications starts from 10.06.2021 and the last date for submission of SARTHAK applications is on or before 15.07.2021. All students are advised to fill the forms online for the academic year 2021-22 on the NIFT CMS only. No physical applications will be processed by the campuses from academic year 2021-22.

This issue with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Sd/-JOINT DIRECTOR

To,

- 1. All CCs With a request to bring the content of this Circular to the notice of all students
- 2. The CAC, NIFT Chennai
- 3. The SDACs, NIFT Chennai
- 4. The Accounts Officer, NIFT Chennai
- 5. The UI AA & COE, NIFT Chennai
- 6. The webmaster, NIFT Chennai To upload the same in the NIFT Chennai website
- 7. The Director For information please.
- 8. All Notice boards